
Hobbylauf
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 359 Häckl, Tobias 1993 TSG 08 Roth 00:15:43,7 1 MJ
2 373 Schmidt, Nicolas 1995 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:16:28,8 2 MJ
3 371 Kauth, Samuel 1995 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:16:32,3 3 MJ
4 372 Foistner, Jörg 1990 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:17:15,9 1 M
5 360 Heinloth, Bernhard 1959 TV Hilpoltstein-Triathlon 00:17:26,9 2 M
6 370 Schwarzbauer, Robin 1995 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:17:51,7 4 MJ
7 366 Maggauer, Matthias 1989 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:18:26,3 3 M
8 363 Liebl, Albert 1967 TSV Dietfurt 00:18:43,0 4 M
9 368 Nuber, Bernhard 1956 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:20:41,6 5 M
10 365 Winkler, Klaus 1991 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:23:03,8 6 M
11 374 Seitz, Christa 1953 Thalmässing 00:24:15,4 1 W
12 364 Wolfrum, Stephan 1963 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:25:21,8 7 M
13 362 Heinloth, Ronny 1996 TV Hilpoltstein-Triathlon 00:26:39,5 5 MJ
14 376 Karg, Norbert 1971 TSV Wendelstein 00:26:43,2 8 M
15 361 Heinloth, Jenny 1995 TV Hilpoltstein-Triathlon 00:27:37,0 1 WJ
16 375 Assenbaum, Anja 1975 Thalmässing 00:29:13,8 2 W
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Männer Hobby - 4500 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Foistner, Jörg 1990 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:17:15,9
2 Heinloth, Bernhard 1959 TV Hilpoltstein-Triathlon 00:17:26,9
3 Maggauer, Matthias 1989 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:18:26,3
4 Liebl, Albert 1967 TSV Dietfurt 00:18:43,0
5 Nuber, Bernhard 1956 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:20:41,6
6 Winkler, Klaus 1991 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:23:03,8
7 Wolfrum, Stephan 1963 Raiffeisenbank GreTha 00:25:21,8
8 Karg, Norbert 1971 TSV Wendelstein 00:26:43,2

männliche Jugend - 4500 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Häckl, Tobias 1993 TSG 08 Roth 00:15:43,7
2 Schmidt, Nicolas 1995 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:16:28,8
3 Kauth, Samuel 1995 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:16:32,3
4 Schwarzbauer, Robin 1995 Arriba Göppersdorf 00:17:51,7
5 Heinloth, Ronny 1996 TV Hilpoltstein-Triathlon 00:26:39,5

Frauen Hobby - 4500 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Seitz, Christa 1953 Thalmässing 00:24:15,4
2 Assenbaum, Anja 1975 Thalmässing 00:29:13,8

weibliche Jugend - 4500 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Heinloth, Jenny 1995 TV Hilpoltstein-Triathlon 00:27:37,0
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